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5-7

5-7-1

5-7-1.1 1 -80

5-7-1.2 -80

5-7-1.3

V.

5-7-1.4 15
5-7-1.5 ON ON
5-7-2 SampleConductorPro for CryoLibrary
5-7-2.1 PC BMP51 ON
5-7-2.2  SampleConductorPro
5-7-2.3

5-7-2.4

5-7-2.5
5-7-2.6

5-7-2.7

2mm
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iPS
TEL
E-mail
ID
No.
ID
D
No.
ID
ID
No.
ID
*
O
il CORNING 2mL internal threded PP cryogenic vial (cat#
430488)
O
Sokk
3 N
565-0871 TEL: 06-6210-8388 FAX: 06-6210-8387

E-mail: skawasaki@ophthal. med.osaka-u.ac.jp
E-mail: yuki.kobayashi@ophthal.med.osaka-u.ac.jp
E-mail: ai.honda@ophthal.med.osaka-u.ac jp
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1
CORNING 2mL internal threded PP cryogenic vial (cat# 430488)
2 ID
3
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5
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